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Time:O 14:120

HURST & SAYERS COMM 2014-150

Cash Book 010

CURRENT/BUS PREM/IMPO

Page No:[0 4100
User : SJHO

For Month No : 30

Payments for MonthO 30

Datel] Payee Name[J

12/06/20140 HASSOCKS HARDWARED
12/06/20140 LETTERBOX LOGISTICSO

12/06/20140 MR STEPHEN HOYLESO

12/06/201400 MONITOR CLEANING SERVICES O

12/06/20140 ECLIPSE INTERNETO
12/06/20140 PYROTEC FIRE PROTECTIONO

12/06/20140 WALLGATED

12/06/20140 P R HARTLEYD
12/06/20140 BRITISH TELECOM PLCO
12/06/20140 BARCOMBE LANDSCAPES LTDO

12/06/20140 CPRED
12/06/20140 STREETLIGHTSO
12/06/20140 WILKINSON LANDSCAPES LTDO

12/06/20140 BALREED DIGITEC (UK) LTDO
12/06/20140 MRS S VANCED

12/06/20140 HURST MUSUEM & HERITAGE O
12/06/20140 VICTIM SUPPORTO

12/06/201400 NEIGHBOURLY CARED
12/06/201400 AON UK LIMITEDO

12/06/20140 E.ONO

12/06/20140 CASHO

12/06/20140 WEST SUSSEX C CO

12/06/20140 EDF ENERGY CONTRACTING O
12/06/20140 EDF ENERGY CONTRACTING O

Nominal Ledger O

Chequel £ Total Amntl] £ Creditors0 £V ATO Alc[ICentre[] £ AmountOTransaction Detail(l
2019420 47.670 7.940 21010 2010 39.730Cemetery O
Maintenance Costsl]
2019430 374.000 41030 4010 374.000 Delivery of O
Newsletter[]
2019440 616.840 83.2800 11040 1010 533.560 Expensel]
2019450 558.1200 93.020 27010 2070 465.100 Toilet Cleaning May[
2019460 17.940 2.990 11120 1010 14.950Internet0O
2019470 87.840 14.640 11100 1010 73.200Service of O
Extinguishersd
2019480 63.190 10.530 27010 2070 52.660Handwash O
Nameplate replace.l]
2019490 446.850 11170 1010 446.850 Internal Audit Feeld
STOO 95.000 15.830 11110 1010 79.170Phoned
2019500 2,648.920 441.490 22050 2020 200.000 Playground Bark[
21010 2010 1,254.800Cemetery O
Maintenancel
22010 2020 752.630 Grounds O
Maintenancel
2020010 29.000 11150 1010 29.000 Subscription[
2020020 1,629.060 271.510 25030 2050 1,357.550Lighting Repair(]
2020030 750.000 41110 4010 500.0000 Hanging Baskets[]
22010 2020 250.000 Garden O
Maintenance
2020040 229.2600 38.210 11110 1010 191.050 Photocopier(d
2020050 25.500 11210 1010 25.500Office Cleaning O
(May)D
2020060 200.000 41080 4010 200.000 Grantd
2020070 50.000 41080 4010 50.000Grantd
2020080 250.000 41080 4010 250.000 Grantd
2020090 261.970 11160 1010 261.970Insurancel]
2020100 514.020 85.670 25020 2050 428.350 Streetlight energy
2020110 97.670 1.670 22040 2020 -30.0000Income received O
dog bagsO
11110 1010 -0.620 Income received O
stamp]
22010 2020 3.660 Grounds Expensel]
11210 1010 108.700 Unpresented O
Chequel
12000 1010 8.330Van Expensel]
11100 1010 5.930 Office Expenses
2020120 6,290.640 11070 1010 447.500 Councillor Expenses[]
11000 1010 296.7500 National Insurancel]
11010 1010 5,546.390Salaries]
STOO 39.000 1.860 27010 2070 37.140Energy S.Ave ToiletO
STOO 27.410 1.310 27010 2070 26.100Energy Cuck. Rd O

Toiletd
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Total Payments for MonthO

Balance Carried FwdO

Cash Book TotalsO

15,349.900 0.000 1,069.950
47,425.130

62,775.030 0.000 1,069.950

14,279.950

61,705.080



